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 Contact Status Organization Mailing Address Phone Email Address 

Romkens, Matt Memb. ARS-USDA National Sedimentation Laboratory, PO Box 1157, Oxford, MS 
38655 

662-232-2940 matt.romkens@ARS.USDA.GOV 

Shannon, Michael Alt. ARS-USDA 5601 Sunnyside Ave., Room 4-2280, Beltsville, MD 20705-5140 301-504-6246 Mike.Shannon@ARS.USDA.GOV 

Bradley, Jeff B. Memb. ASCE American Society of Civil Engineering; West Consultants, Inc. 
2601 25th St. SE Suite 450, Salem, OR 97302 

503-485-5490 jeffbradley@westconsultants.com  
 

Hooper, Richard Liaison CUAHSI 2000 Florida Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20009 202-777-7306 rhooper@cuahsi.org 

Muste, Marian Liaison CUAHSI IIHR-Hydroscience & Engineering, University of Iowa , 302E 
Maxwell C. Stanley Hydraulics Laboratory, Iowa City, IA 52242-
1585 

319-384-0624 marian-muste@uiowa.edu  

Foufoula-
Georgiou, Efi 

Liaison CUAHSI St. Anthony Falls Laboratory, 2 Third Avenue S.E., Minneapolis, 
MN 55414 

612-626-0369 efi@tc.umn.edu 

Boyd, Bob Memb. BLM-DOI 1620 L St. NW, Washington, D.C., 20036 202-912-7137 Robert_boyd@blm.gov  

Green Rossi, Cole  Alt. BLM-DOI NOC OC-570,Regional Water Quality Specialist and Salinity 
Coordinator, Bureau of Land Management  
Utah State Office,  440 West 200 South, Suite 500  
Salt Lake City, UT 84101-1345  

801-539-4026 or 
FED BLM Off at  
801-524-3892 

 

Nelson, Peter Memb. CWRRI Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado State 
University; 1372 Campus Delivery,  Fort Collins, Colorado 80523-
1372  

970-491-5247 peter.nelson@coloradostate.edu 

Vacant Alt. CWRRI Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado State 
University; Fort Collins, Colorado 80523 

  

Makowski, Paul Memb. FERC Division of Hydropower Licensing, 888 First St. NE, Washington, 
D.C., 20426 

202-502-6836 
Paul_makowski@ferc.gov 
 

Arneson, Larry Memb. FHWA-DOT Central Federal Lands Division, 12300 West Dakota Ave., Suite 
340, Lakewood, CO 80228 

720.963.3200 Larry.arneson@dot.gov 

Hogan, Scott Alt. FHWA-DOT Central Federal Lands Division, 12300 West Dakota Ave., 
Lakewood, CO 80228 

720-963-3742 Scott.hogan@dot.gov 

Vacant Memb. FS-USDA    

Vacant Alt. FS-USDA    

Cox, Amanda Chair MWRRC  Missouri Water Resources Research Center, Saint Louis 
University, Parks College of Engineering, Aviation and  
Technology, 3450 Lindell Blvd, Rm. 103, Saint Louis, Missouri 
83103 

314-977-8324 coxal@slu.edu 

Wilcock, Peter Memb. NCED Dept. of Geography & Environmental Engineering, Johns Hopkins 
University, 305 Ames Hall, 3400 N. Charles St., Baltimore MD 
21218 

410-516-5421 wilcock@jhu.edu  

Marr, Jeffery Alt. NCED St. Anthony Falls Laboratory, 2 Third Avenue S.E., Minneapolis, 
MN 55414 

612-624-3931 marrx003@umn.edu  

Cluer, Brian Memb NMFS-NOAA 777 Sonoma Ave, Suite 325, Santa Rosa, CA  95404-6528 707-575-6061 Brian.cluer@noaa.gov  

Collins, Matt Alt. NMFS-NOAA 55 Great Republic Drive Gloucester, MA 01930-2276 978-281-9142  Mathias.Collins@noaa.gov  

Curtis, Doug Alt. NPS-DOI 4598 MacArthur Blvd. NW, Wash., D.C., 20007 202-342-1443 x228 Doug_curtis@nps.gov 

Fripp, Jon  Memb.  NRCS-USDA 
 

NRCS-NDCSMC,501 W. Felix St.,  Fort Worth, TX 76115 
 

817-509-3771 jon.tripp@ftw.usda.gov 

Moore, John Alt. NRCS-USDA Room 6137-S, 1400 Independence Ave.SW, Washington, D.C.  
20250 

202-720-0115 John.S.Moore@wdc.usda.gov 
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Garsjo, Marie Past-Chair 
unaffiliated 

NRCS-USDA, 
retired 

5375 Lemons Road, Fort Worth, TX 76140 817-563-0091 texasgarsjo@sbcglobal.net  

Vacant Memb. OSM-DOI    

Randle, Tim Vice- 
Chair 

Reclamation-DOI DFC, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2557 trandle@usbr.gov  

Makar, Paula Alt. Reclamation-DOI DFC, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 80225 303-445-2555 pmakar@usbr.gov  
 

Kelly, George  Memb. Tennessee  Valley 
Authority  

Senior Manager, Dam Safety Technical Services, Dam Safety 
Technical Services TVA - Dam Safety  Governance,                      
1101 Market Street (BR5-C) Chattanooga, TN 37402 

(o) 423-751-6111 
(c) 404-862-5806 

gakelle0@tva.gov 
 

Smolen, Michael Memb. UCOWR Universities Council on Water Resources; Institute of Water 

Research, Oklahoma State Univ., Stillwater, OK 74078-6016 

405-744-8414 Michael.smolen@okstate.edu 

Vacant Alt. UCOWR    

Jonas, Meg Memb. USACE-DOD ERDC Coastal & Hydraulics Laboratory, River Engineering 
Branch, Kingman Building, 3rd Floor, 7701 Telegraph Road, 
Alexandria, VA 22315 

703-428-7316 meg.m.jonas@usace.army.mil 
 

Pathak, Chandra Alt. USACE-DOD Headquarters USACE, CECW-EC, 441 G Street, NW, 
Washington, DC 20314-1000 

202-761-4668 Chandra.s.pathak@usace.army.mil 
 

Webb, Jerry Alt. USACE-DOD Headquarters USACE, CECW-EC, 441 G Street, NW, 
Washington, DC 20314-1000 

202-761-0673 Jerry.w.webb@usace.army.mil 
 

Schubauer- 
Berigan, Joseph 

Memb. USEPA USEPA, Office of Research and Development , 26 W. Martin 
Luther King Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45268 

513-569-7734 Schubauer-
Berigan.Joseph@epamail.epa.gov  

Gray, John Memb. USGS-DOI 415 National Center, 12201 Sunrise Valley Dr., Reston VA 20192 703-648-5318 jrgray@usgs.gov  

Landers, Mark Alt. USGS-DOI 
 

USGS Water, Georgia Water Science Center, 1770 Corporate 
Drive, Suite 500,  Norcross, GA 30093 

678-924-6616 landers@usgs.gov  
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